NiNTRIN
NOIN'N NIDT?N

Group D
niNIap ##
Bel 1
Croati 2
Israel 3



2 nNI12p

Israel

2 nNI1Ap

Belarus

2 axinap

Croatia

2 axI1ap

Belarus

2 nxI1Ap

Croatia

NRXIN

0/3

NRXIN

0/3

NRXIN

3/0

NRXYIN

3/0

NRXYIN

3/0

1 avinap

Belarus

1 avinap

Croatia

1 avinap

Israel

1 aviap

Israel

1 aviap

Belarus

19:00

1 ~itnn
27/09/2016

2 Tnn
01/11/2016

3 Tnn
22/11/2016

4 "Tnn
13/12/2016

5 1Tnn
24/12/2016



2 nNI12p NNNIN 1 axinap 6 N1TnN
Israel Croatia 07/03/2017



